
:: Contact Details :: 

Sr. No. Name of  Centre / Branch Email ID 

1 Centre of Education coe@iite.ac.in 

2 Centre of Training cot@iite.ac.in 

3 Centre of Research cor@iite.ac.in 

4 Centre of Extention coext@iite.ac.in 

5 Centre of Special Education  cose@iite.ac.in 

6 Registrar office registrar@iite.ac.in 

7 IQAC iqac@iite.ac.in 

8 Publication and Public Relation Branch pprbranch@iite.ac.in  

9 Academic Branch academicbranch@iite.ac.in 

10 Exam Branch examinationbranch@iite.ac.in 

11 Account Branch cao@iite.ac.in 

12 University Planning and Development 
Branch 

udo@iite.ac.in 

13 Establishment Branch establishment@iite.ac.in 

14 Estate Branch estatebranch@iite.ac.in 

15 Sports,Yoga and Student Welfare 
Branch 

sscw@iite.ac.in 

 

16 IT Branch itbranch@iite.ac.in 

17 General Inquiry  contact@iite.ac.in 

18 Admission admission2024@iite.ac.in 

19 Recruitment  recruitment@iite.ac.in 

20 Chanakya Awards chanakyaawards@iite.ac.in 

21 ERP  erp.iite@iite.ac.in 


